Position

Vp, Transformation And
Reengin

Dir, Kaizen Promotion Office

Dir, Clinical Optimization
Senior Project Manager
Senior Lean Consultant
Lean Consultant
Business Process Analyst
Lean Consultant
Business Process Analyst
Project Coordinator
Project Manager
Business Process Analyst
Project Coordinator
Project Coordinator
Project Manager

Project Coordinator

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department Total Wages

Lean

Lean
Lean
Lean
Lean
Lean
Lean
Lean
Lean
Lean
Lean
Lean
Lean
Lean
Lean

Lean

$371,894

$186,643
$143,937
$136,055
$124,800
$108,787
$97,000
$96,440
$91,725
$90,729
$89,475
$87,539
$85,760
$61,400
$54,980
$500

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$49,379

$26,695
$10,440
$56,407
$21,030
$22,979
$14,939
$34,471
$19,592
$45,843
$30,534
$18,110
$24,297
$8,860
$11,322
$0



