Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Vp, Transformation And Reengin		Alameda Health System	Lean	\$371,894	\$49,379
Dir, Kaizen Promotion Office		Alameda Health System	Lean	\$186,643	\$26,695
Dir, Clinical Optimization		Alameda Health System	Lean	\$143,937	\$10,440
Senior Project Manager		Alameda Health System	Lean	\$136,055	\$56,407
Senior Lean Consultant		Alameda Health System	Lean	\$124,800	\$21,030
Lean Consultant		Alameda Health System	Lean	\$108,787	\$22,979
Business Process Analyst		Alameda Health System	Lean	\$97,000	\$14,939
Lean Consultant		Alameda Health System	Lean	\$96,440	\$34,471
Business Process Analyst		Alameda Health System	Lean	\$91,725	\$19,592
Project Coordinator		Alameda Health System	Lean	\$90,729	\$45,843
Project Manager		Alameda Health System	Lean	\$89,475	\$30,534
Business Process Analyst		Alameda Health System	Lean	\$87,539	\$18,110
Project Coordinator		Alameda Health System	Lean	\$85,760	\$24,297
Project Coordinator		Alameda Health System	Lean	\$61,400	\$8,860
Project Manager		Alameda Health System	Lean	\$54,980	\$11,322
Project Coordinator		Alameda Health System	Lean	\$500	\$0